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	SA
	Doc. No.
	TS or TR
	CR. No.
	Rev
	Rel
	Cat
	Title
	Vers
	Vers New
	SA1 Doc No

	SP-31
	SP-060026
	42.068
	0019
	-
	Rel-7
	C
	EPRT Modification to setup to remove the need for full conditions (42.068)
	7.4.0
	7.5.0
	S1-060196

	SP-31
	SP-060026
	42.068
	0020
	-
	Rel-7
	C
	EPRT Modification to allow delivery of SMS messages to users not in the actual group call (42.068)
	7.4.0
	7.5.0
	S1-060198

	SP-31
	SP-060026
	42.068
	0022
	-
	Rel-7
	C
	CR to 42.068 on Increasing maximum number of dispatchers to 20 as an optional requirement
	7.4.0
	7.5.0
	S1-060210

	SP-31
	SP-060026
	42.068
	0023
	-
	Rel-7
	B
	CR to 42.068 on data confidentiality for a point-to-point SMS when delivered by an ongoing voice group call
	7.4.0
	7.5.0
	S1-060340


